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Week 4 - NFL Superbowl
Colonel Carp

DJ Perez's

Doo Doo Voodoo

The Joker

Samuels Beer

Walkie Talkie

King Louie & an Angel
Champs-R-Us

Great Scott

49 Lives

The Mailman

Electric Eric

Week 3 - NFL Championship
Colonel Carp

Great Scott

DJ Perez's

Doo Doo Voodoo

49 Lives

The Joker

King Louie & an Angel
The Mailman
Samuels Beer

Walkie Talkie

Electric Eric
Champs-R-Us

Week 2 - NFL Divisional
Great Scott

The Mailman

Doo Doo Voodoo
Colonel Carp

The Joker

Samuels Beer

King Louie & an Angel
DJ Perez's

49 Lives
Champs-R-Us

Walkie Talkie

Electric Eric

Week 1 - NFL Wildcard
49 Lives

Doo Doo Voodoo
Walkie Talkie

Colonel Carp

Great Scott

King Louie & an Angel
The Joker

DJ Perez's
Champs-R-Us

The Mailman

Electric Eric

Samuels Beer

52
32
28
14
11
10

O O O o N ©

58
46
45
41
34
33
22
16
11
10

117
97
86
71
60
57
49
47
40
27
22
20

108
98
96
82
81
80
67
64
56
53
46
34
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